Enginuity 2023 Competition

TEAM IMPROVEMENT TABLE

Position Name Sponsor Location Improvement
- The nameless squad Stantec Peru 23 %
Let’s Get Fiscal Stantec UK 21 %
SPA.CES WSP New Zealand New Zealand 21%
‘ Quick Before Famous Stantec Canada 20 %
The Frisch Prince of Pell-Air RSBG UK 16 %
‘ Glasgow ES&T Jacobs UK 15 %
Stantec upon Tyne Stantec UK 13 %
I UnAECOMplished AECOM UK 12 %
‘ RattLeBox Rider Levett Bucknall UK 12 %
Office Kings Stantec Peru 12 %
Jrads Jacobs UK 11 %
AECOMplete Disaster AECOM UK 10 %

JR] Water Wizards MWH Treatment UK 10 %
RLB Group 3 Rider Levett Bucknall UK 10 %
Fiscally Fit Stantec Canada 10 %
m Stantec and Deliver Stantec Australia 10 %
Team BH Buro Happold UK 9 %
Enginuity State of Mind Jacobs UsS 9%
StanWest Engineering Stantec United States/Canada 9%
Stantec Australia QLD 3 Stantec Australia 9 %
The Water Boys Waterline Projects Australia 9 %
The Midnight Watchmen 2.0 Waterline Projects Australia 9%

pX] The Strategic Solutions Squad AECOM UK 8 %
Barbie Builders Buro Happold UK 8 %
Stage 6 Hatch South Africa 8%
Factory X Jacobs UK/ Germany/ Israel 8%
Off the Rails Network Rail UK 8 %
Building stuff asbestos we can Rider Levett Bucknall UK 8 %
Stantec Lima Stantec Peru 8%
Stantec-cinq Stantec India 8 %
Better2gather Stantec India 8 %

During period 11 (Early Years)
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Pixies

ACL Airport Team 2
We are All Kings
PIPE

Tony Geeniuses

We Sell Pizza

briJ

Gradinuity

Can we push this to next Friday?
Are You Smarter Than An EIT?

Stantec HI Hui
Minimum STANdards

Follow me, I know Seaway

TG Tips

Sonoran Hotdogs

Mission AECOM’plished

Just Truss Us
Acumen

Yaycobs

Erica’s Angels
Building RLB
RLB all stars

Stan From Canada
Stanchievers
Whatever It Takes
#TeamOffice-ST
Stone Works

The Hydro Homies
No UnderSTANding
WSP’s Dream Team
Envision

Chai MOCEA
SCART

Arcadis Enguineers
Hammer Time Co
SAKASA

The Decision Box
Humble Cundall

Stantec

Atkins China

Stantec

Stantec

Tony Gee and Partners
WSP UK

Jacobs

MWH Treatment
Rider Levett Bucknall
Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Subsea 7

Tony Gee and Partners
WSP USA

AECOM

Hatch

Jacobs

Jacobs

Laing O'Rourke
Rider Levett Bucknall
Rider Levett Bucknall
Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

WSP Australia

WSP UK

AECOM

AECOM

Arcadis

Arcadis

Atkins India

Cundall

Cundall

India

Hong Kong
Canada

UK

UK

UK

India, UK
UK

UK

United States
United States
Australia
UK

UK

United States
UK

South Africa / India
India/UK
Ireland/UK
Australia
UK

UK

Canada
United States
Italy

Peru

India

Taiwan

UK
Australia
UK

UK

UK
Australia
Australia
India

UK

UK

8 %
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
6 %
6 %
6 %
6 %
6 %
6 %
6 %
6 %
6 %
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
4 %
4 %
4 %
4 %
4%
4 %
4%
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You’ve been HATCHed
Infraco

InnovateX

Rock Mottom
RLBuilders

Prestige Worldwide
Energy Infinity
Liquef-Action
Skyliners

Creation

The Squad

It’s all monopoly money
Last Minute Squad
Foolishly Impractical
Shark Tank

Poo Builders

Train Wreck

Take A Chill Pell
Digi-Build

Barely Managing
Tonkin’ it to the limit
MC MAD

ACL HK Team 1

The Gents

The Brainy Builders
Engineering4Future
e-Mott-icon

We don't underStand
Stanley
Stantellectuals

The Water Mavens
The Dirty Hard Hats
Not The Crackers
Not The Crackers Company
Slay O’Rourke

Water Waste of Space
Stantastic 4

Spark Plug

Hatch

Infraco Consulting
Jacobs

Mott Macdonald
Rider Levett Bucknall
RSBG

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

WSP New Zealand
Jacobs

MWH Treatment
Network Rail
RSBG

Stantec

Stantec

Tonkin & Taylor
WSP New Zealand
Atkins China
Hatch

Hatch

Jacobs

Mott Macdonald
Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Waterline Projects
Bigen Africa Services
Jacobs

Jacobs

Laing O'Rourke
MWH Treatment
Stantec

Stantec

Canada
UK

Poland/South Africa/Germar

UK

UK

UK
Canada
Chile
India
Australia
UK

UK

UK

New Zealand

Poland/South Africa/India/U

UK

UK

UK

India
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
Hong Kong
Australia
Australia
Italy/India/UK
UK

UK

UK

UK
Australia
South Africa
UK

UK/US
Australia
UK

United States

India

4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4 %
4 %
4 %
4 %
4 %
4%
4 %
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
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StanWreckers

Jacobs Power Hitters

Focus Group

Pros and Cons(truction)
Blue Pell or Red Pell
Bricking It

You’re Muted

Barely Managing Globex Corp
Top Gun

Mottivated Maccies

Alianza del pacifico
Stantogether

The Wolfpack

Water We Doing?

Million Minions

HatchCon

Jacobites

Gamechangers
AntidiseSTANblishmentarianism
One thing ‘Leeds’ to another
Game of Loans

EGT - Edinburgh Grad Team
LOR and Order

Mequon Maniacs

B3C

What StanEver

In to Win

Kiasu Ltd

TEAM2100

Engintoonity

Massive Heavy Metal Fans
Weapons of Mass Construction
Gwenyn

Business Geek

Mavericks

Stantec

Jacobs

Jacobs

WSP New Zealand
RSBG

AECOM
AECOM

Arcadis

Jacobs

Mott Macdonald
Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Waterline Projects
Hatch

Hatch

Jacobs

Jacobs

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Laing O'Rourke
Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

WSP New Zealand
Jacobs

Jacobs

Stantec

Tony Gee and Partners
Cundall

Stantec

Atkins India

Stantec

UK
India/UK
Mixed

New Zealand
UK

UK

UK

Australia

Switzerland/UK

UK
Peru-Chile
Australia
UK
Australia
Canada
South Africa
UK
India/UK
UK

UK

UK

UK
Australia
United States
Australia
UK

New Zealand
UK

us

UK

UK

UK

UK

India

India

1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
-1%
-1%
-1%
-1%
-1%
-1%
-1%
-1%
3%
-4 %
-4 %
-4 %
-4 %
-4 %
-4 %
-4 %
-4 %
5 %
5 %
5%
5%
5%
7%
8%
8%
8%
9 %
9 %

-10 %
-14 %



